
November 5, 2024 

GAME, FISH AND PARKS PLANHOLDERS LIST 
 
Project: Gary creek Stream Restoration and Access 
Bid Opening Date: November 12, 2024, 3:00 PM CT 
 

1. Construction Industry Center, 2771 Plant Street, Rapid City, SD 57702, 605-343-5252, constructionindustrycenter@gmail.com 
2. Aberdeen Builders Exchange, 302 N Jackson, Aberdeen, SD 57401, 605-225-4733, dakotabuild@midconetwork.com 
3. Plains Builders Exchange, 220 N Kiwanis Ave., Sioux Falls, SD 57104, 605-334-8886, info@plainsbuilders.com 
4. Sioux Falls Builders Exchange, 1418 C Ave., Sioux Falls, SD 57104, 605-357-8687, info@sfbx.com 
5. Lincoln Builders Bureau, 5910 S 58TH St., Ste. C, Lincoln, NE 68516, 402-421-8332, info@buildersbureau.com 
6. Fargo Moorhead Builders Exchange, 1010 Page Drive, Fargo, ND 58103, 701-237-6772, info@fmbx.org 
7. Kasha Kriech, Kriech Construction, 44720 142nd St, Waubay SD 57273, kasha@itctel.com 
8. Street Construction Company, 48496 Henze Rd, Big Stone City SD 57216, 605.467.0214, jesse@sccexcavation.com 
9. Austreim Excavating, 21625 471st Ave, Brookings SD 57006, 605.651.2599, zach@austreimexcavating.com 
10. Three Oaks Inc., PO Box 757, North Sioux City SD 57049, 712.251.1767, kelly@threeoaksinc.com 
11. Gina Cruz, Construct Connect, 513.458.5799, gina@cruz@constructconnect.com 
12. Level Contracting LLC, 605.520.9804, marty@levelcontractingllc.com 
13. Grouse Mountain Environmental Consultants, 760 W Fetterman St, Buffalo WY 82834, 307.684.2112 Ext. 170, cbeck@gmecwy.com 
14. DeBoer Construction Inc, 42592 SD Hwy 22, Clear Lake SD 57226, 612.219.9014, mhayes@deboerconstruction.com 
15. Jeff Argo Excavating, 3813 4th Ave SW, Watertown SD 57201, 605.880.3456, jeffargo@yahoo.com 
16. Halme inc, Jonathan Kaski, 605.881.3073, jonathan@halme-inc.com 
17. MNL, 8740 77th St NE, Otsego MN 55362, 763.295.0010, Nicole.peter@mnlcorp.com 
18. Sjolie Construction, 605.203.1515, 44003 207th St, Lake Preston SD 57249, mark@sjolieconstruction.com 
19. Sitter Excavating, LLC, 68599 390th St, Ortonville MN 56278, 320.305.3265, jamessitter@gmail.com 
20. Native Resource Preservation LLC, 260Wentworth Ave E, West St. Paul MN 55118, 320.413.0015, Keenan.bergstrom@nativeresourcepreservation.com 
21. Basin Construction and Drain Tile, 605.881.8171, blake@basintile.com 
22. Bauer Services, 47126 206th St, Brookings SD 57006, 605.690.9554, bauer.services605@gmail.com+ 
23. Steve Lehrkamp Enterprises, 507 Main St N, Herreid SD 57632, 605.280.8009, sle@valleytel.net 
24. Northstar Safety, Inc, 794 W Main Ave, West Fargo ND 58078, 701.282.2110, dmoen@northstarsafety.com 
25. Webster Scale, PO Box 127, 14012 SD Hwy 25, Webster SD 57274, joelshoemaker@websterscale.com 
26. WJS Contracting, LLC, 605.350.4671, wyatt@wjscontractingllc.com 
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